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Grand Prix Zrenjanina 2024
Zrenjanin, 24 - 27/10/2024

Disciplina 13 Muški, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
25/10/2024 - 10:05 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno

1. OZDEMIR, Demir 08 Fenerbahce 25.45 655 Q
2. KOCKAR, Aleksa 08 Velika Kikinda 26.54 578 Q
3. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. April 26.79 562 Q
4. CAGDAS, Ege 08 Fenerbahce 26.90 555 Q
5. MILUTINOVIC, Jovan 05 Partizan 27.35 528 Q
6. VUCIC, David 04 Olymp-Banja Luka 27.58 515 Q
7. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 27.65 511 Q
8. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Viking 27.88 498 Q
9. POPOVIC, Petar 06 Plavi Talas Beograd 27.93 496 Q

10. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 PK Skopje 28.34 474 Q
11. TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, Luka 08 PK Vracar 28.38 472 Q
12. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 28.54 464 Q
13. JANKOVIC, Mateja 10 Proleter 29.06 440 Q
14. MILOVANOVIC, Ognjen 09 Proleter 29.54 419 Q
15. MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej 10 Valis 29.98 401 Q
16. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Crvena Zvezda 30.23 391 Q
17. MALJKOVIC, Aljosa 07 Novi Beograd 011 30.58 377 R
18. KONDOREV, Lav Aleksandrovic 10 Crvena Zvezda 30.75 371 R
19. TESANOVIC, Vuk 07 Valis 30.78 370
20. ILIC, Nikola 09 11. April 30.85 368
21. STEPANOV, Vanja 09 Swim Star 32.49 315
22. KOCIC, Nikola 09 Beogradski plivacki klub 33.37 290
23. SEHOVCOV, Aleksej 11 Proleter 33.73 281
24. NADJ, David 11 Swim Star 33.80 279
25. CULIBRK, Mateja 12 Novi Sad 34.07 273
26. SUBOTIC, Aljosa 10 Olymp-Banja Luka 34.34 266
27. STETIN, Vukasin 12 11. April 35.12 249
28. POPOV, Uros 11 Crvena Zvezda 36.16 228
29. MICETA, Aleksa 13 11. April 36.80 216
30. TRIFKOVIC, Uros 11 11. April 36.83 216
31. SARCEVIC, Ivan 12 11. April 37.65 202
32. KUJUNDZIC, Kosta 13 11. April 37.79 200
33. NIKOLIC, Petar 11 11. April 38.09 195
34. SARIC, Marko 12 Novi Sad 38.41 190
35. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 12 11. April 38.98 182
36. KURILO, Vasilije 12 11. April 41.41 152
37. MAKSIMOVIC, Petar 11 Viking 42.21 143

15 - 16 godina

1. OZDEMIR, Demir 08 Fenerbahce 25.45 655 Q
2. KOCKAR, Aleksa 08 Velika Kikinda 26.54 578 Q
3. CAGDAS, Ege 08 Fenerbahce 26.90 555 Q
4. TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, Luka 08 PK Vracar 28.38 472 Q
5. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 28.54 464 Q
6. MILOVANOVIC, Ognjen 09 Proleter 29.54 419 Q
7. ILIC, Nikola 09 11. April 30.85 368
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Grand Prix Zrenjanina 2024
Zrenjanin, 24 - 27/10/2024

Disciplina 13, Dečaci, 50m Leđno/Back, Prelim, 15 - 16 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

8. STEPANOV, Vanja 09 Swim Star 32.49 315
9. KOCIC, Nikola 09 Beogradski plivacki klub 33.37 290

14 godina i mlađi

1. JANKOVIC, Mateja 10 Proleter 29.06 440 Q
2. MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej 10 Valis 29.98 401 Q
3. KONDOREV, Lav Aleksandrovic 10 Crvena Zvezda 30.75 371 R
4. SEHOVCOV, Aleksej 11 Proleter 33.73 281
5. NADJ, David 11 Swim Star 33.80 279
6. CULIBRK, Mateja 12 Novi Sad 34.07 273
7. SUBOTIC, Aljosa 10 Olymp-Banja Luka 34.34 266
8. STETIN, Vukasin 12 11. April 35.12 249
9. POPOV, Uros 11 Crvena Zvezda 36.16 228

10. MICETA, Aleksa 13 11. April 36.80 216
11. TRIFKOVIC, Uros 11 11. April 36.83 216
12. SARCEVIC, Ivan 12 11. April 37.65 202
13. KUJUNDZIC, Kosta 13 11. April 37.79 200
14. NIKOLIC, Petar 11 11. April 38.09 195
15. SARIC, Marko 12 Novi Sad 38.41 190
16. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 12 11. April 38.98 182
17. KURILO, Vasilije 12 11. April 41.41 152
18. MAKSIMOVIC, Petar 11 Viking 42.21 143


